GENERAL FUND AND PROPERTY TAX REPLACEMENT FUND

FY 2007 REPORT OF MONTHLY REVENUE COLLECTIONS
TARGETS PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST

(IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS)

JULY  AUGUST SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MARCH  APRIL MAY JUNE Y-T-D
SALES ACTUAL $450.0 $448.0 $454.2 $451.6 $420.5 $423.2 $531.6 $410.7 $412.8 $465.4 $438.8 $472.2 $5,379.1
TARGET $450.0 $448.0 $454.2 $451.6 $420.5 $423.2 $531.6 $410.7 $412.8 $436.9 $447.5 $454.2 $5,341.2
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $28.5 -$8.7 $18.1 $37.9
INDIVIDUAL ACTUAL $341.5 $268.5 $437.3 $342.4 $280.3 $331.0 $564.7 $151.8 $284.9 $739.3 $430.3 $443.6 $4,615.6
TARGET $341.5 $268.5 $437.3 $342.4 $280.3 $331.0 $564.7 $151.8 $284.9 $643.9 $385.8 $445.2 $4,477.3
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $95.4 $44.5 -$1.7 $138.3
CORPORATE ACTUAL $32.2 -$1.7 $209.6 $32.5 $5.4 $148.2 $37.4 -$5.5 $55.1 $236.4 $28.4 $209.0 $987.1
TARGET $32.2 -$1.7 $209.6 $32.5 $5.4 $148.2 $37.4 -$5.5 $55.1 $207.9 $26.5 $160.4 $908.0
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $28.5 $2.0 $48.6 $79.1
TOTAL BIG3 ACTUAL $823.8 $7148 $1,101.1 $826.5 $706.2 $902.4 $1,133.8 $556.9 $752.7 $1,441.1 $897.6 $1,124.8 $10,981.8
TARGET $823.8 $7148 $1,101.1 $826.5 $706.2 $902.4  $1,133.8 $556.9 $752.7 $1,288.6 $859.8 $1,059.8 $10,726.5
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $152.5 $37.8 $65.0 $255.3
GAMING ACTUAL $2.4 $33.9 $37.0 $41.6 $51.0 $415 $59.8 $62.9 $80.4 $70.0 $78.7 $66.3 $625.3
TARGET $2.4 $33.9 $37.0 $41.6 $51.0 $41.5 $59.8 $62.9 $80.4 $66.7 $71.0 $77.3 $625.4
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $3.3 $7.7 -$11.1 -$0.1
OTHER ACTUAL $95.0 $50.9 $89.3 $95.5 $51.0 $108.5 $105.3 $55.0 $73.7 $123.6 $67.1 $104.2 $1,019.1
TARGET $95.0 $50.9 $89.3 $95.5 $51.0 $108.5 $105.3 $55.0 $73.7 $130.5 $61.2 $68.0 $983.8
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 -$6.9 $5.9 $36.2 $35.3
[TOTAL GF & PTRF ACTUAL $921.1 $799.7  $1,2275 $963.5 $808.2 $1,0525 $1,298.9 $674.8 $906.7 $1,634.7 $1,0434 $12953 $12,626.2
TARGET $921.1 $799.7  $1,2275 $963.5 $808.2  $1,052.5 $1,298.9 $674.8 $906.7 $1,485.8 $992.0 $1,205.2 $12,335.8
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $148.9 $51.4 $90.1 $290.4
COMPARISON OF MONTHLY REVENUES TO TARGETS BASED ON THE BUDGET PLAN
JULY  AUGUST SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MARCH  APRIL MAY JUNE Y-T-D
[TOTAL GF & PTRF ACTUAL $921.1 $799.7  $1,2275 $963.5 $808.2 $1,0525 $1,298.9 $674.8 $906.7 $1,634.7 $1,0434 $12953 $12,626.2
PLAN $864.8 $842.7  $1,219.0 $932.6 $868.9 $1,077.4 $1,264.7 $721.0 $908.4  $1,470.5 $998.4 $1,2151 $12,383.2
DIFFERENCE $56.3 -$43.0 $8.5 $30.9 -$60.6 -$24.9 $34.2 -$46.2 -$1.7 $164.2 $45.0 $80.2 $243.0

INDIVIDUAL MONTHS MAY NOT ADD TO TOTALS DUE TO ROUNDING.




FY 2007 REPORT OF MONTHLY REVENUE COLLECTIONS

TARGETS PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST
(IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS)

JULY AUGUST SEPT oCT NOV DEC JAN FEB  MARCH  APRIL MAY JUNE Y-T-D
GENERAL FUND
SALES ACTUAL $2203  $229.2 $2185  $221.6  $207.1  $2061  $2626  $2026  $1939  $2274  $2146  $2270  $2,6310
TARGET $2203  $229.2 $2185  $221.6  $207.1  $2061  $2626  $2026  $1939  $2167  $2219  $2252  $2,625.8
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $10.8 -$7.3 $1.8 $5.2
INDIVIDUAL ACTUAL $2944  $231.9 $377.2  $2956  $2421  $2884  $4837  $1280  $2445  $6362  $370.8  $3846  $3,977.4
TARGET $2944  $2319 $3772  $2956  $2421  $2884  $4837  $1280  $2445  $5537  $3318  $3829  $3,854.2
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $82.5 $39.0 $1.7 $123.2
CORPORATE ACTUAL $32.2 -$1.7 $209.6 $32.5 $54  $1482 $37.4 -$5.5 $51  $2364 $284  $209.0 $987.1
TARGET $32.2 -$1.7 $209.6 $325 $54  $1482 $37.4 -$5.5 $51  $207.9 $265  $160.4 $908.0
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $28.5 $2.0 $48.6 $79.1
TOTAL BIG 3 ACTUAL $546.9  $459.4 $8053  $5496 #4547  $6427  $7837  $3251  $4934 $11001  $6139  $8206  $7,5955
TARGET $5469  $459.4 $8053  $5496  $4547  $6427  $7837  $3251  $4934  $9783  $5802  $7685  $7,387.9
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $00  $121.8 $33.7 $52.1 $207.6
OTHER ACTUAL $95.0 $50.9 $89.3 $95.5 $51.0  $1085  $1053 $55.0 $737  $1236 $67.1  $1042  $1,019.1
TARGET $95.0 $50.9 $89.3 $95.5 $51.0  $1085  $1053 $55.0 $73.7  $1305 $61.2 $68.0 $983.8
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 -$6.9 $5.9 $36.2 $35.3
TOTAL GF ACTUAL $641.8  $510.4 $8946  $6451  $505.7  $7512  $889.1  $380.1  $567.1 $1,2237  $681.0  $9249  $86146
TARGET $641.8  $5104 $8946  $6451 95057  $7512  $889.1  $380.1  $567.1 $1,1087  $6414  $8365  $8,3717
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0  $114.9 $39.6 $88.3 $242.8
PTRF
SALES ACTUAL $2207  $218.8 $2357  $2300  $2134  $2171  $2600  $2081  $2189  $2380  $2242  $2452  $2,748.1
TARGET $2207  $218.8 $2357  $2300  $2134  $2171  $2690  $2081  $2189  $2202  $2256  $2289  $27154
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $17.8 -$1.4 $16.3 $32.7
INDIVIDUAL ACTUAL $47.2 $36.6 $60.1 $46.8 $38.2 $42.6 $81.0 $238 $404  $1031 $59.5 $58.9 $638.2
TARGET $47.2 $36.6 $60.1 $46.8 $38.2 $42.6 $81.0 $23.8 $40.4 $90.1 $54.0 $62.3 $623.2
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $12.9 $%.5 -$3.4 $15.0
GAMING ACTUAL $2.4 $33.9 $37.0 $41.6 $51.0 $415 $59.8 $62.9 $30.4 $70.0 $78.7 $66.3 $625.3
TARGET $2.4 $33.9 $37.0 $41.6 $51.0 $41.5 $59.8 $62.9 $80.4 $66.7 $71.0 $77.3 $625.4
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $3.3 $7.7 $11.1 -$0.1
TOTAL PTRF ACTUAL $2793  $289.3 $3329  $3184  $3025  $3012  $409.8  $2947  $339.7  $4110  $3624  $3704  $4,0116
TARGET $279.2  $289.3 $3329  $3184  $3025  $3012  $409.8  $2947  $339.7  $377.0  $3506  $3686  $3,964.0
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $34.0 $11.8 $1.8 $47.6
TOTAL GF & PTRF ACTUAL $021.1  $799.7  $1,227.5  $9635  $8082 $10525 $1,2989  $6748  $906.7 $16347 $10434 $1,2953 $12,626.2
TARGET $921.1  $799.7  $1227.5  $9635  $8082 $10525 $12989  $6748  $906.7 $14858  $9920 $12052 $12,335.8
DIFFERENCE $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0  $148.9 $51.4 $90.1 $290.4

INDIVIDUAL MONTHS MAY NOT ADD TO TOTALS DUE TO ROUNDING




SALESTAX
INDIVIDUAL
CORPORATE
TOTAL BIG3
GAMING
OTHER

TOTAL

END OF MONTH REVENUE REPORT
30-Jun-07
TARGETS PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST

INDIANA STATE BUDGET AGENCY

CHANGE

AMOUNT PERCENT

ACTUAL ACTUAL
REVENUE REVENUE
PRIOR CURRENT
Y-T-D Y-T-D
$5,226.3 $5,379.1
$4,322.4 $4,615.6
$925.4 $987.1
$10,474.1 $10,981.8
$589.9 $625.3
$996.3 $1,019.1
$12,060.3 $12,626.2

Totals may not add due to rounding

$152.7 2.9%
$293.2 6.8%
$61.7 6.7%
$507.7 4.8%
$35.4 6.0%
$22.8 2.3%
$565.9 4.7%

FORECAST
REVENUE
CURRENT

Y-T-D

$5,341.2
$4,477.3

$908.0

$10,726.5

$625.4

$983.8

$12,335.8

ACTUAL
REVENUE
CURRENT

Y-T-D

$5,379.1
$4,615.6

$987.1

$10,981.8

$625.3

$1,019.1

$12,626.2

DIFFERENCE

AMOUNT PERCENT

$37.9
$138.3
$79.1
$255.3

-$0.1

$35.3

$290.4

0.7%
3.1%
8.7%
2.4%
0.0%
3.6%

2.4%



SALESTAX
INDIVIDUAL
CORPORATE
TOTAL BIG 3
GAMING
OTHER

TOTAL

FORECAST
REVENUE
CURRENT

YEAR

$5,341.2
$4,477.3

$908.0

$10,726.5

$625.4

$983.8

$12,335.8

END OF MONTH REVENUE REPORT

30-Jun-07
PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST

INDIANA STATE BUDGET AGENCY

ACTUAL
REVENUE
CURRENT

Y-T-D

$5,379.1
$4,615.6
$987.1
$10,981.8
$625.3
$1,019.1

$12,626.2

PERCENT OF
FISCAL YEAR
FORECAST

100.7%
103.1%

108.7%

102.4%

100.0%

103.6%

102.4%



END OF MONTH REVENUE REPORT
PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST

INDIANA STATE BUDGET AGENCY

30-Jun-07

CHANGE

ACTUAL ACTUAL

REVENUE REVENUE
PRIOR CURRENT

Y-T-D Y-T-D
CIGARETTE $298.0 $308.5
AB TAXES $15.0 $14.7
INHERITANCE $148.9 $150.3
INSURANCE $174.1 $187.1
INTEREST $84.5 $139.2
MISC. REVENUE $275.8 $219.3
TOTAL OTHER $996.3 $1,019.1

Totals may not add due to rounding

AMOUNT PERCENT

$10.6
-$0.3
$1.4
$13.0
$54.6
-$56.5

$22.8

3.5%
-1.9%
0.9%
7.4%
64.6%
-20.5%

2.3%

FORECAST
REVENUE
CURRENT

Y-T-D

$300.9

$15.1
$147.5
$177.2
$130.6
$212.5

$983.8

ACTUAL
REVENUE
CURRENT

Y-T-D

$308.5

$14.7
$150.3
$187.1
$139.2
$219.3

$1,019.1

DIFFERENCE

AMOUNT PERCENT

$7.6
-$0.4
$2.8
$9.9
$8.6
$6.8

$35.3

2.5%
-2.8%
1.9%
5.6%
6.6%
3.2%

3.6%



