GENERAL FUND AND PROPERTY TAX REPLACEMENT FUND FY 2007 REPORT OF MONTHLY REVENUE COLLECTIONS TARGETS PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST (IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS)

-		JULY	AUGUST	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	Y-T-D
SALES	ACTUAL	\$450.0	\$448.0	\$454.2	\$451.6	\$420.5	\$423.2	\$531.6	\$410.7	\$412.8	\$465.4	\$438.8	\$472.2	\$5,379.1
	TARGET	\$450.0	\$448.0	\$454.2	\$451.6	\$420.5	\$423.2	\$531.6	\$410.7	\$412.8	\$436.9	\$447.5	\$454.2	\$5,341.2
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$28.5	-\$8.7	\$18.1	\$37.9
INDIVIDUAL	ACTUAL	\$341.5	\$268.5	\$437.3	\$342.4	\$280.3	\$331.0	\$564.7	\$151.8	\$284.9	\$739.3	\$430.3	\$443.6	\$4,615.6
	TARGET	\$341.5	\$268.5	\$437.3	\$342.4	\$280.3	\$331.0	\$564.7	\$151.8	\$284.9	\$643.9	\$385.8	\$445.2	\$4,477.3
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$95.4	\$44.5	-\$1.7	\$138.3
CORPORATE	ACTUAL	\$32.2	-\$1.7	\$209.6	\$32.5	\$5.4	\$148.2	\$37.4	-\$5.5	\$55.1	\$236.4	\$28.4	\$209.0	\$987.1
	TARGET	\$32.2	-\$1.7	\$209.6	\$32.5	\$5.4	\$148.2	\$37.4	-\$5.5	\$55.1	\$207.9	\$26.5	\$160.4	\$908.0
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$28.5	\$2.0	\$48.6	\$79.1
TOTAL BIG 3	ACTUAL	\$823.8	\$714.8	\$1,101.1	\$826.5	\$706.2	\$902.4	\$1,133.8	\$556.9	\$752.7	\$1,441.1	\$897.6	\$1,124.8	\$10,981.8
	TARGET	\$823.8	\$714.8	\$1,101.1	\$826.5	\$706.2	\$902.4	\$1,133.8	\$556.9	\$752.7	\$1,288.6	\$859.8	\$1,059.8	\$10,726.5
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$152.5	\$37.8	\$65.0	\$255.3
GAMING	ACTUAL	\$2.4	\$33.9	\$37.0	\$41.6	\$51.0	\$41.5	\$59.8	\$62.9	\$80.4	\$70.0	\$78.7	\$66.3	\$625.3
	TARGET	\$2.4	\$33.9	\$37.0	\$41.6	\$51.0	\$41.5	\$59.8	\$62.9	\$80.4	\$66.7	\$71.0	\$77.3	\$625.4
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$3.3	\$7.7	-\$11.1	-\$0.1
OTHER	ACTUAL	\$95.0	\$50.9	\$89.3	\$95.5	\$51.0	\$108.5	\$105.3	\$55.0	\$73.7	\$123.6	\$67.1	\$104.2	\$1,019.1
	TARGET	\$95.0	\$50.9	\$89.3	\$95.5	\$51.0	\$108.5	\$105.3	\$55.0	\$73.7	\$130.5	\$61.2	\$68.0	\$983.8
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	-\$6.9	\$5.9	\$36.2	\$35.3
TOTAL GF & PTRF	ACTUAL	\$921.1	\$799.7	\$1,227.5	\$963.5	\$808.2	\$1,052.5	\$1,298.9	\$674.8	\$906.7	\$1,634.7	\$1,043.4	\$1,295.3	\$12,626.2
	TARGET	\$921.1	\$799.7	\$1,227.5	\$963.5	\$808.2	\$1,052.5	\$1,298.9	\$674.8	\$906.7	\$1,485.8	\$992.0	\$1,205.2	\$12,335.8
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$148.9	\$51.4	\$90.1	\$290.4

	COMPARISON OF MONTHLY REVENUES TO TARGETS BASED ON THE BUDGET PLAN													
		JULY	AUGUST	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	Y-T-D
TOTAL GF & PTRF	ACTUAL	\$921.1	\$799.7	\$1,227.5	\$963.5	\$808.2	\$1,052.5	\$1,298.9	\$674.8	\$906.7	\$1,634.7	\$1,043.4	\$1,295.3	\$12,626.2
	PLAN	\$864.8	\$842.7	\$1,219.0	\$932.6	\$868.9	\$1,077.4	\$1,264.7	\$721.0	\$908.4	\$1,470.5	\$998.4	\$1,215.1	\$12,383.2
	DIFFERENCE	\$56.3	-\$43.0	\$8.5	\$30.9	-\$60.6	-\$24.9	\$34.2	-\$46.2	-\$1.7	\$164.2	\$45.0	\$80.2	\$243.0

FY 2007 REPORT OF MONTHLY REVENUE COLLECTIONS TARGETS PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST (IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS)

		JULY	AUGUST	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	Y-T-D
GENERAL FUND														
SALES	ACTUAL	\$220.3	\$229.2	\$218.5	\$221.6	\$207.1	\$206.1	\$262.6	\$202.6	\$193.9	\$227.4	\$214.6	\$227.0	\$2,631.0
	TARGET	\$220.3	\$229.2	\$218.5	\$221.6	\$207.1	\$206.1	\$262.6	\$202.6	\$193.9	\$216.7	\$221.9	\$225.2	\$2,625.8
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$10.8	-\$7.3	\$1.8	\$5.2
INDIVIDUAL	ACTUAL	\$294.4	\$231.9	\$377.2	\$295.6	\$242.1	\$288.4	\$483.7	\$128.0	\$244.5	\$636.2	\$370.8	\$384.6	\$3,977.4
	TARGET	\$294.4	\$231.9	\$377.2	\$295.6	\$242.1	\$288.4	\$483.7	\$128.0	\$244.5	\$553.7	\$331.8	\$382.9	\$3,854.2
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$82.5	\$39.0	\$1.7	\$123.2
CORPORATE	ACTUAL	\$32.2	-\$1.7	\$209.6	\$32.5	\$5.4	\$148.2	\$37.4	-\$5.5	\$55.1	\$236.4	\$28.4	\$209.0	\$987.1
	TARGET	\$32.2	-\$1.7	\$209.6	\$32.5	\$5.4	\$148.2	\$37.4	-\$5.5	\$55.1	\$207.9	\$26.5	\$160.4	\$908.0
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$28.5	\$2.0	\$48.6	\$79.1
TOTAL BIG 3	ACTUAL	\$546.9	\$459.4	\$805.3	\$549.6	\$454.7	\$642.7	\$783.7	\$325.1	\$493.4	\$1,100.1	\$613.9	\$820.6	\$7,595.5
	TARGET	\$546.9	\$459.4	\$805.3	\$549.6	\$454.7	\$642.7	\$783.7	\$325.1	\$493.4	\$978.3	\$580.2	\$768.5	\$7,387.9
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$121.8	\$33.7	\$52.1	\$207.6
OTHER	ACTUAL	\$95.0	\$50.9	\$89.3	\$95.5	\$51.0	\$108.5	\$105.3	\$55.0	\$73.7	\$123.6	\$67.1	\$104.2	\$1,019.1
	TARGET	\$95.0	\$50.9	\$89.3	\$95.5	\$51.0	\$108.5	\$105.3	\$55.0	\$73.7	\$130.5	\$61.2	\$68.0	\$983.8
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	-\$6.9	\$5.9	\$36.2	\$35.3
TOTAL GF	ACTUAL	\$641.8	\$510.4	\$894.6	\$645.1	\$505.7	\$751.2	\$889.1	\$380.1	\$567.1	\$1,223.7	\$681.0	\$924.9	\$8,614.6
	TARGET	\$641.8	\$510.4	\$894.6	\$645.1	\$505.7	\$751.2	\$889.1	\$380.1	\$567.1	\$1,108.7	\$641.4	\$836.5	\$8,371.7
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$114.9	\$39.6	\$88.3	\$242.8
PTRF														
SALES	ACTUAL	\$229.7	\$218.8	\$235.7	\$230.0	\$213.4	\$217.1	\$269.0	\$208.1	\$218.9	\$238.0	\$224.2	\$245.2	\$2,748.1
	TARGET	\$229.7	\$218.8	\$235.7	\$230.0	\$213.4	\$217.1	\$269.0	\$208.1	\$218.9	\$220.2	\$225.6	\$228.9	\$2,715.4
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$17.8	-\$1.4	\$16.3	\$32.7
INDIVIDUAL	ACTUAL	\$47.2	\$36.6	\$60.1	\$46.8	\$38.2	\$42.6	\$81.0	\$23.8	\$40.4	\$103.1	\$59.5	\$58.9	\$638.2
	TARGET	\$47.2	\$36.6	\$60.1	\$46.8	\$38.2	\$42.6	\$81.0	\$23.8	\$40.4	\$90.1	\$54.0	\$62.3	\$623.2
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$12.9	\$5.5	-\$3.4	\$15.0
GAMING	ACTUAL	\$2.4	\$33.9	\$37.0	\$41.6	\$51.0	\$41.5	\$59.8	\$62.9	\$80.4	\$70.0	\$78.7	\$66.3	\$625.3
	TARGET	\$2.4	\$33.9	\$37.0	\$41.6	\$51.0	\$41.5	\$59.8	\$62.9	\$80.4	\$66.7	\$71.0	\$77.3	\$625.4
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$3.3	\$7.7	-\$11.1	-\$0.1
TOTAL PTRF	ACTUAL	\$279.3	\$289.3	\$332.9	\$318.4	\$302.5	\$301.2	\$409.8	\$294.7	\$339.7	\$411.0	\$362.4	\$370.4	\$4,011.6
	TARGET	\$279.2	\$289.3	\$332.9	\$318.4	\$302.5	\$301.2	\$409.8	\$294.7	\$339.7	\$377.0	\$350.6	\$368.6	\$3,964.0
	DIFFERENCE	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$0.0	\$34.0	\$11.8	\$1.8	\$47.6
TOTAL GF & PTRI	F ACTUAL	\$921.1	\$799.7	\$1,227.5	\$963.5	\$808.2	\$1,052.5	\$1,298.9	\$674.8	\$906.7	\$1,634.7	\$1,043.4	\$1,295.3	\$12,626.2
TOTAL GF & PTRI	F ACTUAL TARGET	\$921.1 \$921.1	\$799.7 \$799.7	\$1,227.5 \$1,227.5 \$0.0	\$963.5 \$963.5	\$808.2 \$808.2	\$1,052.5 \$1,052.5	\$1,298.9 \$1,298.9	\$674.8 \$674.8	\$906.7 \$906.7	\$1,634.7 \$1,485.8	\$1,043.4 \$992.0	\$1,295.3 \$1,205.2	\$12,626.2 \$12,335.8 \$290.4

INDIVIDUAL MONTHS MAY NOT ADD TO TOTALS DUE TO ROUNDING

END OF MONTH REVENUE REPORT 30-Jun-07 TARGETS PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST

INDIANA STATE BUDGET AGENCY

	ACTUAL REVENUE	ACTUAL REVENUE			FORECAST REVENUE	ACTUAL REVENUE		
	PRIOR	CURRENT	CHAN	GE	CURRENT	CURRENT	DIFFI	ERENCE
	Y-T-D	Y-T-D	AMOUNT F	PERCENT	Y-T-D	Y-T-D	AMOUNT	PERCENT
SALES TAX	\$5,226.3	\$5,379.1	\$152.7	2.9%	\$5,341.2	\$5,379.1	\$37.9	0.7%
INDIVIDUAL	\$4,322.4	\$4,615.6	\$293.2	6.8%	\$4,477.3	\$4,615.6	\$138.3	3.1%
CORPORATE	\$925.4	\$987.1	\$61.7	6.7%	\$908.0	\$987.1	\$79.1	8.7%
TOTAL BIG 3	\$10,474.1	\$10,981.8	\$507.7	4.8%	\$10,726.5	\$10,981.8	\$255.3	2.4%
GAMING	\$589.9	\$625.3	\$35.4	6.0%	\$625.4	\$625.3	-\$0.1	0.0%
OTHER	\$996.3	\$1,019.1	\$22.8	2.3%	\$983.8	\$1,019.1	\$35.3	3.6%
TOTAL	\$12,060.3	\$12,626.2	\$565.9	4.7%	\$12,335.8	\$12,626.2	\$290.4	2.4%

Totals may not add due to rounding

END OF MONTH REVENUE REPORT

30-Jun-07

PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST

INDIANA STATE BUDGET AGENCY

	FORECAST REVENUE CURRENT YEAR	ACTUAL REVENUE CURRENT Y-T-D	PERCENT OF FISCAL YEAR FORECAST	
SALES TAX INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE	\$5,341.2 \$4,477.3 \$908.0	\$5,379.1 \$4,615.6 \$987.1	100.7% 103.1% 108.7%	
TOTAL BIG 3	\$10,726.5	\$10,981.8	102.4%	
GAMING	\$625.4	\$625.3	100.0%	
OTHER	\$983.8	\$1,019.1	103.6%	
TOTAL	\$12,335.8	\$12,626.2	102.4%	

END OF MONTH REVENUE REPORT 30-Jun-07 PER APRIL 16, 2007 FORECAST

INDIANA STATE BUDGET AGENCY

	ACTUAL ACTUAL REVENUE REVENUE PRIOR CURRENT Y-T-D Y-T-D		CHANC AMOUNT P	GE ERCENT	FORECAST REVENUE CURRENT Y-T-D	ACTUAL REVENUE CURRENT Y-T-D	DIFFERENCE AMOUNT PERCENT		
CIGARETTE	\$298.0	\$308.5	\$10.6	3.5%	\$300.9	\$308.5	\$7.6	2.5%	
AB TAXES	\$15.0	\$14.7	-\$0.3	-1.9%	\$15.1	\$14.7	-\$0.4	-2.8%	
INHERITANCE	\$148.9	\$150.3	\$1.4	0.9%	\$147.5	\$150.3	\$2.8	1.9%	
INSURANCE	\$174.1	\$187.1	\$13.0	7.4%	\$177.2	\$187.1	\$9.9	5.6%	
INTEREST	\$84.5	\$139.2	\$54.6	64.6%	\$130.6	\$139.2	\$8.6	6.6%	
MISC. REVENUE	\$275.8	\$219.3	-\$56.5	-20.5%	\$212.5	\$219.3	\$6.8	3.2%	
TOTAL OTHER	\$996.3	\$1,019.1	\$22.8	2.3%	\$983.8	\$1,019.1	\$35.3	3.6%	

Totals may not add due to rounding